
I TURNO
21 GIUGNO
(11 bambini)

[bookmark: _GoBack]TUTTE LE MISURE SONO IN CM
	COGNOME E NOME
	LUNGHEZZA 
ALTEZZA
	LARGHEZZA SPALLE
	BRACCIO
	GIROVITA
	TORACE

	VIETRI VERONICA
	117
	33
	47
	
	

	LANGASTRO
JOSEPHINE
	125
	37
	50
	
	

	PELLEGRINO ESMERALDA
	126
	38
	61
	
	

	DE FEO MATTIA
	110
	32
	46
	67
	

	MAMMONE GUIDO
	120
	40
	50
	
	

	FEMINA KATIA
	103
	32
	44
	
	

	ESPOSITO DAVIDE
	120
	43
	53
	
	77

	DELLA SALA ALESSANDRA
	125
	38
	55
	
	

	DELLA SALA
SABINA
	125
	38
	55
	
	

	DE MATTIA 
DAVIDE 
	115
	34
	51
	
	

	LUCIANO CRISTIAN
	120
	38
	52
	80
	











II TURNO
28 GIUGNO
(8 bambini)
TUTTE LE MISURE SONO IN CM


	COGNOME E NOME 
	ALTEZZA
	LARGHEZZA SPALLE
	BRACCIO
	VITA
	TORACE

	MARICONDA NOEMI 
	135
	38
	60
	
	

	NOCERINO FABIO
	120
	42
	52
	
	

	LA PORTA MARCO
	123
	39
	56
	
	

	VIGORITA ANDREA
	121
	41
	50
	
	

	GIOIA VINCENZO
	118
	40
	51
	
	

	TERRAZZANO
MELANIA
	98
	32
	42
	58
	61

	VIGORITA ANNA
	125
	32
	54
	76
	76

	CIVALE AURORA
	118
	37
	49
	
	



Melania è piccola.


